
Men

Water Polo

Belgrade Arena

Goalkeeper Statistics

As of SUN 25 JAN 2026 at 21:51

Goalkeepers sorted by Country

Initial Rounds

Team Name No. MP Min. Shots on Goal Penalty Shots on Goal Attack Steals

Saves Shots % Saves Shots %

Counter

Assists

CRO MARCELIC Ivan 13 3 22:04 9 13 69,2
CRO BIJAC Marko 1 3 73:11 23 39 59,0 0 1 0,0 2
ESP AGUIRRE Unai 1 3 66:22 24 37 64,9 0 5 0,0 1 1
ESP LORRIO Eduardo 13 3 29:37 7 9 77,8 0 2 0,0
FRA FONTANI Hugo 13 3 91:22 30 61 49,2 2 10 20,0
FRA OFFNER Julien 1 3 04:28 1 3 33,3 1
GEO RAZMADZE Irakli 1 3 90:33 24 64 37,5 1 9 11,1 2
GEO GVETADZE Giorgi 13 3 05:27 1 2 50,0 1 1 100,0
GRE TZORTZATOS Panagiotis 13 3 64:00 21 36 58,3 0 2 0,0 3
GRE ZERDEVAS Emmanouil 1 3 32:00 8 14 57,1 0 1 0,0
HUN CSOMA Kristof 1 3 64:00 17 33 51,5 0 1 0,0
HUN VOGEL Soma 13 3 32:00 6 12 50,0 1 2
ISR FIRE Yahav 1 3 72:00 22 61 36,1 0 10 0,0 1
ISR SMIRNOV Maxim 13 3 24:00 7 19 36,8 0 5 0,0
ITA DEL LUNGO Marco 1 3 73:39 18 35 51,4 1 3 33,3 2
ITA DE MICHELIS Francesco 13 3 22:21 3 9 33,3 0 1 0,0
MLT TANTI Jake 1 3 56:00 15 52 28,8 0 2 0,0
MLT GRIXTI Nicholas Kane 13 3 40:00 7 32 21,9
MNE TESANOVIC Petar 1 3 56:00 18 37 48,6
MNE DUROVIC Darko 13 3 40:00 4 21 19,0 0 1 0,0
NED BUITENHUIS Miki 1 3 66:50 11 34 32,4 0 5 0,0
NED SPIJKER Jelto 13 3 29:05 3 12 25,0 0 1 0,0
ROU TIC Marius-Florin 1 3 85:23 28 64 43,8 0 5 0,0 2
ROU DRAGUSIN Eduard-Mihai 13 3 12:00 2 8 25,0 1 1 100,0
SLO BETON Jure 1 3 35:44 10 28 35,7 0 3 0,0
SLO BULAJIC Milan 13 3 60:16 15 52 28,8 0 7 0,0
SRB FILIPOVIC Radoslav 1 3 40:00 9 21 42,9 0 3 0,0
SRB GLUSAC Milan 13 3 55:33 18 35 51,4 0 1 0,0
SVK BALOGH Filip 13 3
SVK KOZMER Lukas 1 3 96:00 26 72 36,1 0 4 0,0 2
TUR KIL Huseyin Kagan 1 3 71:53 11 48 22,9 0 3 0,0
TUR MERAL Mert 13 3 24:00 4 18 22,2 0 1 0,0
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Goalkeepers sorted by Country

Final Rounds

Team Name No. MP Min. Shots on Goal Penalty Shots on Goal Attack Steals

Saves Shots % Saves Shots %

Counter

Assists

CRO MARCELIC Ivan 13 4 63:54 14 33 42,4 1 8 12,5
CRO BIJAC Marko 1 4 63:25 20 37 54,1 1 5 20,0
ESP AGUIRRE Unai 1 4 73:13 29 47 61,7 1 3 33,3 2
ESP LORRIO Eduardo 13 4 54:00 21 33 63,6 2 4 50,0 2
FRA FONTANI Hugo 13 4 120:00 50 97 51,5 1 5 20,0 2
FRA OFFNER Julien 1 4 1 0
GEO RAZMADZE Irakli 1 4 128:00 30 80 37,5 1 9 11,1 2
GEO GVETADZE Giorgi 13 4
GRE TZORTZATOS Panagiotis 13 5 64:00 10 33 30,3 0 1 0,0 1
GRE ZERDEVAS Emmanouil 1 5 96:00 26 46 56,5 0 6 0,0 1
HUN CSOMA Kristof 1 5 32:00 10 20 50,0 0 1 0,0
HUN VOGEL Soma 13 5 127:21 34 74 45,9 2 9 22,2 1 2
ISR FIRE Yahav 1 3 96:00 25 57 43,9 0 5 0,0 3
ISR SMIRNOV Maxim 13 3
ITA DEL LUNGO Marco 1 5 132:33 35 87 40,2 2 5 40,0
ITA DE MICHELIS Francesco 13 5 27:27 8 20 40,0 0 1 0,0
MLT TANTI Jake 1 3 80:30 19 51 37,3 0 1 0,0 2
MLT GRIXTI Nicholas Kane 13 3 15:29 3 8 37,5
MNE TESANOVIC Petar 1 4 128:00 47 93 50,5 1 8 12,5 1
MNE DUROVIC Darko 13 4
NED BUITENHUIS Miki 1 4 57:07 11 35 31,4 0 2 0,0
NED SPIJKER Jelto 13 4 70:12 8 29 27,6 1 5 20,0 2
ROU TIC Marius-Florin 1 4 120:00 37 93 39,8 0 5 0,0 3
ROU DRAGUSIN Eduard-Mihai 13 4 08:00 2 7 28,6
SLO BETON Jure 1 3 75:06 23 49 46,9 0 1 0,0 5
SLO BULAJIC Milan 13 3 20:54 6 13 46,2 0 1 0,0
SRB FILIPOVIC Radoslav 1 5 23:37 6 17 35,3 1
SRB GLUSAC Milan 13 5 136:00 47 91 51,6 2 6 33,3 4
SVK BALOGH Filip 13 3 72:00 21 45 46,7 0 5 0,0
SVK KOZMER Lukas 1 3 24:00 8 17 47,1 1
TUR KIL Huseyin Kagan 1 4 80:00 22 62 35,5 0 6 0,0 1
TUR MERAL Mert 13 4 48:00 11 43 25,6 0 3 0,0
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Goalkeepers sorted by Country

Total Rounds

Team Name No. MP Min. Shots on Goal Penalty Shots on Goal Attack Steals

Saves Shots % Saves Shots %

Counter

Assists

CRO MARCELIC Ivan 13 7 85:59 23 46 50,0 1 8 12,5
CRO BIJAC Marko 1 7 136:37 43 76 56,6 1 6 16,7 2
ESP AGUIRRE Unai 1 7 139:36 53 84 63,1 1 8 12,5 1 3
ESP LORRIO Eduardo 13 7 83:37 28 42 66,7 2 6 33,3 2
FRA FONTANI Hugo 13 7 211:22 80 158 50,6 3 15 20,0 2
FRA OFFNER Julien 1 7 04:28 2 3 66,7 1
GEO RAZMADZE Irakli 1 7 218:33 54 144 37,5 2 18 11,1 4
GEO GVETADZE Giorgi 13 7 05:27 1 2 50,0 1 1 100,0
GRE TZORTZATOS Panagiotis 13 8 128:00 31 69 44,9 0 3 0,0 4
GRE ZERDEVAS Emmanouil 1 8 128:00 34 60 56,7 0 7 0,0 1
HUN CSOMA Kristof 1 8 96:00 27 53 50,9 0 2 0,0
HUN VOGEL Soma 13 8 159:21 40 86 46,5 2 9 22,2 2 4
ISR FIRE Yahav 1 6 168:00 47 118 39,8 0 15 0,0 4
ISR SMIRNOV Maxim 13 6 24:00 7 19 36,8 0 5 0,0
ITA DEL LUNGO Marco 1 8 206:12 53 122 43,4 3 8 37,5 2
ITA DE MICHELIS Francesco 13 8 49:48 11 29 37,9 0 2 0,0
MLT TANTI Jake 1 6 136:30 34 103 33,0 0 3 0,0 2
MLT GRIXTI Nicholas Kane 13 6 55:29 10 40 25,0
MNE TESANOVIC Petar 1 7 184:00 65 130 50,0 1 8 12,5 1
MNE DUROVIC Darko 13 7 40:00 4 21 19,0 0 1 0,0
NED BUITENHUIS Miki 1 7 123:57 22 69 31,9 0 7 0,0
NED SPIJKER Jelto 13 7 99:18 11 41 26,8 1 6 16,7 2
ROU TIC Marius-Florin 1 7 205:23 65 157 41,4 0 10 0,0 5
ROU DRAGUSIN Eduard-Mihai 13 7 20:00 4 15 26,7 1 1 100,0
SLO BETON Jure 1 6 110:50 33 77 42,9 0 4 0,0 5
SLO BULAJIC Milan 13 6 81:10 21 65 32,3 0 8 0,0
SRB FILIPOVIC Radoslav 1 8 63:37 15 38 39,5 0 3 0,0 1
SRB GLUSAC Milan 13 8 191:33 65 126 51,6 2 7 28,6 4
SVK BALOGH Filip 13 6 72:00 21 45 46,7 0 5 0,0
SVK KOZMER Lukas 1 6 120:00 34 89 38,2 0 4 0,0 3
TUR KIL Huseyin Kagan 1 7 151:53 33 110 30,0 0 9 0,0 1
TUR MERAL Mert 13 7 72:00 15 61 24,6 0 4 0,0

LEGEND

MP Matches Played
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